
Performance Agility Club of Edmonton
2024 Starter & Advance #2

Judge:  Jennifer Bauer

Results - Advanced Snooker 1
Ring: 1

Wednesday, August 7, 2024
Place Points Time Q'd

20" Regular - Open SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 0 5.00 --- Dolly Labrador Retriever ID# 29064 Cathy Tomm

8" Special - Medium SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 38 62.55 Q Penny Shetland Sheepdog ID# 29112 Bonnie Sales

12" Special - Medium SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 37 63.45 Q Barclay American Cocker Spaniel ID# 28853 Maureen Yule

16" Special - Open SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 27 61.39 --- Coen Australian Cattle Dog ID# 29346 Chris Lien
2. 26 61.62 --- Ivy All Canadian ID# 32630 Alicia Dehart
3. 17 43.14 --- Nessie *AO All Canadian ID# 32915 Ann Morris

20" Special - Open SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 44 61.20 Q Finley All Canadian ID# 32308 Karlee Carbert
2. 1 6.21 --- Chevy German Short-Haired PointerID# 29171 Megan Forgan
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Performance Agility Club of Edmonton
2024 Starter & Advance #2

Judge:  Jennifer Bauer

Results - Advanced Standard 1
Ring: 1

Wednesday, August 7, 2024
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 106 Yards: 255
feo 0.00 84.60 --- Fiver Australian Shepherd 29347 Chris Lien

20" Regular - Open SCT: 98 Yards: 255
E. 15.00 63.84 --- Dolly Labrador Retriever 29064 Cathy Tomm

8" Special - Medium SCT: 106 Yards: 255
feo 0.00 51.42 --- Penny Shetland Sheepdog 29112 Bonnie Sales

20" Special - Open SCT: 98 Yards: 255
1. 25.00 95.61 --- Chevy German Short-Haired Pointer29171 Megan Forgan

16" Veteran - Open Vet SCT: 118 Yards: 255
1. 0.00 56.77 Q Bess Standard Poodle 30538 Zinovia Hardy

20" Veteran - Open Vet SCT: 118 Yards: 255
1. 35.00 101.29 --- Kitah All Canadian 30662 Leanne Truong
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Performance Agility Club of Edmonton
2024 Starter & Advance #2

Judge:  Jennifer Bauer

Results - Starter Snooker 1
Ring: 1

Wednesday, August 7, 2024
Place Points Time Q'd

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 50 47.15 Q Magic Sheltie ID# 31631 Bonnie Sales
2. 44 47.93 Q Artie Boston Terrier ID# 33344 Vicki Janes
3. 1 15.33 --- Rosie Miniature Poodle ID# 33342 Amanda Willard

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 50 47.90 Q Whip American Cocker Spaniel ID# 31347 Renee Sobie
2. 32 38.85 --- Finn Australian Cattle Dog ID# 33219 Kayleen Douglas

8" Special - Medium SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 32 42.36 --- Patrick Pug ID# 33347 Tammy Ballantyne

16" Special - Open SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 51 56.05 Q Cooper Australian Shepherd ID# 31105 Maureen Yule
2. 50 58.16 Q Copper Australian Cattle Dog ID# 31737 Stephanie Hart
3. 50 58.95 Q Blue Australian Cattle Dog ID# 31652 Alexa Hart
4. 46 47.88 Q Rooster Australian Shepherd ID# 32752 Jenny Patriquin
5. 39 61.43 Q Kohko Dalmatian ID# 33422 Lynne Washington
6. 1 9.29 --- Holly All Canadian ID# 33390 Heather Gurney

20" Special - Open SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 29 40.95 --- Rya Great Dane ID# 32735 Jaclyn Watts
2. 16 24.43 --- Gala *AO Rottweiler ID# 32053 Candace Cowieson

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 60 Points Required: 32
1. 46 46.33 *Q* Ranger *AO English Springer Spaniel ID# 32473 Mike & Avery Bishop
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Performance Agility Club of Edmonton
2024 Starter & Advance #2

Judge:  Jennifer Bauer

Results - Starter Standard 1
Ring: 1

Wednesday, August 7, 2024
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 92 Yards: 203
1. 0.00 35.73 Q Fiver Australian Shepherd 29347 Chris Lien
2. 0.00 55.16 Q Magic Sheltie 31631 Bonnie Sales
3. 17.81 99.81 --- Artie Boston Terrier 33344 Vicki Janes
E. 30.02 117.02 --- Rosie Miniature Poodle 33342 Amanda Willard

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 92 Yards: 203
1. 10.00 61.42 --- Whip American Cocker Spaniel 31347 Renee Sobie
2. 35.00 65.99 --- Finn Australian Cattle Dog 33219 Kayleen Douglas

24" Regular - Open SCT: 85 Yards: 203
E. 5.00 75.91 --- Percy Standard Poodle 31756 Zinovia Hardy

8" Special - Medium SCT: 92 Yards: 203
1. 25.00 55.75 --- Patrick Pug 33347 Tammy Ballantyne

16" Special - Open SCT: 85 Yards: 203
1. 0.00 41.99 Q Coen Australian Cattle Dog 29346 Chris Lien
2. 0.00 57.09 Q Ivy All Canadian 32630 Alicia Dehart
3. 0.00 64.90 Q Copper Australian Cattle Dog 31737 Stephanie Hart
4. 25.00 46.82 --- Blue Australian Cattle Dog 31652 Alexa Hart
5. 60.11 90.11 --- Cooper Australian Shepherd 31105 Maureen Yule
E. 5.00 58.59 --- Nessie *AO All Canadian 32915 Ann Morris

feo 0.00 36.70 --- Rooster Australian Shepherd 32752 Jenny Patriquin
feo 0.00 42.84 --- Holly All Canadian 33390 Heather Gurney

20" Special - Open SCT: 85 Yards: 203
1. 10.59 90.59 --- Gala *AO Rottweiler 32053 Candace Cowieson
2. 47.48 92.48 --- Rya Great Dane 32735 Jaclyn Watts

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 102 Yards: 203
1. 10.00 53.14 --- Ranger *AO English Springer Spaniel 32473 Mike & Avery Bishop
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